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Semi-Final Round
Boro Roll-Off    Saturday, January 23, 2021

Baker Baker Baker Qual. Rd. Tourney

Girls Division Game 1 Game 2 Total Total Total
1 Wayne 141 125 266 3478 3744
2 Fairborn 139 161 300 3294 3594
3 Troy 152 165 317 3158 3475
4 Bellefontaine 156 219 375 2982 3357
5 Beavercreek 138 165 303 2927 3230
6 Centerville Black 105 188 293 2795 3088
7 Austintown-Fitch 141 102 243 2805 3048
8 Butler 131 125 256 2776 3032



Team Standings
Boro Roll-Off    Saturday, January 23, 2021

Team Team Team Team Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Tourney

Girls Division Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Total Total
1 Wayne 895 907 902 2704 183 206 192 193 774 3478
2 Fairborn 836 862 915 2613 164 180 172 165 681 3294
3 Troy 792 823 918 2533 151 180 150 144 625 3158
4 Bellefontaine 801 799 768 2368 151 172 157 134 614 2982
5 Beavercreek 745 757 810 2312 157 196 139 123 615 2927
6 Austintown-Fitch 670 781 685 2136 205 175 172 117 669 2805
7 Centerville Black 718 745 660 2123 163 186 115 208 672 2795
8 Butler 781 714 701 2196 134 126 161 159 580 2776
9 Tippecanoe 702 723 666 2091 140 157 135 102 534 2625

10 Springboro 631 709 646 1986 137 112 126 121 496 2482
11 Miamisburg 620 529 609 1758 122 127 115 132 496 2254
12 Marysville 531 673 600 1804 128 114 90 110 442 2246
13 Maysville 632 592 542 1766 90 95 92 82 359 2125
14 Centerville Gold 506 528 516 1550 128 91 105 222 546 2096

Total Pins: 9860 10142 9938 29940 2053 2117 1921 2012 8103
Team Field Average: 704.29 724.43 709.86 712.86 146.64 151.21 137.21 143.71 144.70



Boro Roll-Off

Girls School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 Hanson, Natalie Fairborn 207 212 237 656
2 Reed, Ericka Wayne 212 200 206 618
3 Strouse, Madison Marysville 169 228 206 603
4 Shilt, Morgan Troy 212 179 181 572
5 Watkins, Kayla Bellefontaine 173 184 202 559
6 McMullen, Kayleigh Troy 168 185 178 531
7 Lambert, Laila Wayne 146 203 181 530
8 Wasilewski, Cassandra Austintown-Fitch 197 175 157 529
9 Monte, Abby Wayne 180 183 165 528

10 Schiml, Kylie Troy 124 169 232 525
11 Bernard, Meghan Wayne 164 138 217 519
12 Barnick, Maleea Wayne 193 183 133 509
13 Ehmer, Ashley Bellefontaine 185 160 159 504
14 Bays, Kaylee Butler 195 148 157 500
14 Woods, Morgan Fairborn 166 167 167 500
16 Erchman, Samantha Fairborn 180 169 149 498
17 Heminger, Lindsey Bellefontaine 150 191 155 496
18 Terpenning, Josselyn Beavercreek 155 148 189 492
19 McHone, Megan Beavercreek 170 170 150 490
20 Sipes, Kaylie Centerville Black 181 157 139 477
21 Boyd, Allison Butler 134 182 157 473
22 Bowers, Jayla Centerville Black 157 159 154 470
23 Pandrea, Ashlea Austintown-Fitch 124 199 140 463
24 Johnston, Alison Tippecanoe 134 199 125 458
25 Vaugho, Catie Beavercreek 137 163 155 455
25 Large, Emma Springboro 159 153 143 455
27 Wayler, Emma Maysville 126 167 153 446
27 Spieles, Jennie Butler 150 152 144 446
29 Von Krosigk, Emily Tippecanoe 179 123 135 437
30 Wagner, Emily Austintown-Fitch 130 158 143 431
30 Paul, Emily Maysville 156 128 147 431
32 Seelbaugh, Lauren Butler 173 123 132 428
33 Lara, Emma Tippecanoe 146 126 152 424
33 Kaur, Harleen Centerville Black 130 144 150 424
35 Janney, Isabeall Tippecanoe 130 146 147 423
36 Miihlbach, Candice Bellefontaine 149 147 122 418
37 Carpenter, Kandi Miamisburg 182 127 105 414
38 Pema, Milan Springboro 114 137 160 411
39 Beeching, Alyssa Marysville 118 139 148 405
40 Hatfield, Emma Centerville Black 143 152 106 401
41 Mahle, Sophia Miamisburg 127 112 161 400
42 Routzahn, Ava Centerville Gold 133 145 115 393

Individual
Standings
Saturday, January 23, 2021



43 Smith, Macie Bellefontaine 144 117 130 391
44 Danmire, Breanna Austintown-Fitch 128 120 126 374
45 Powell, Emily Springboro 111 154 105 370
46 Patel, Megan Centerville Gold 117 120 120 357
47 Dilbone, Aeryn Tippecanoe 113 129 107 349
48 Ironton, Halie Maysville 142 108 94 344
49 Fornshell, Brooklyn Miamisburg 125 102 110 337
50 Shiltz, Hope Troy 182 142 324
51 Laprarie, Sammi Fairborn 121 202 323
51 Hartman, Laena Miamisburg 98 98 127 323
53 Reick, Allison Beavercreek 135 183 318
54 Shear, Tessa Fairborn 162 149 311
55 Miller, Isabel Centerville Gold 110 109 90 309
56 Reed, Aaliyah Maysville 124 110 72 306
57 Brown, Alana Beavercreek 159 133 292
58 Jackson, Kaitlin Troy 148 141 289
59 Roberts, Alanna Miamisburg 88 90 106 284
60 Powell, Olivia Springboro 137 132 269
61 Gaines, Allison Beavercreek 148 117 265
61 Paul, McKenzie Springboro 137 128 265
63 Evans, Grace Marysville 78 104 79 261
64 Newell, Mara Austintown-Fitch 129 119 248
64 Patel, Bhakti Centerville Gold 70 89 89 248
66 Dunn, Faith Centerville Gold 76 65 102 243
67 Hunter, Whitney Maysville 84 79 76 239
68 Washburn, Sonia Butler 109 111 220
69 Darling, Payton Marysville 103 114 217
70 Dravenstott, Sydney Springboro 110 106 216
71 Stooksbury, Sarah Marysville 88 102 190
72 Loy, Jami Troy 186 186
73 Henry, Caliyah Fairborn 165 165
74 Sub Bowler 1 Fairborn 160 160
75 Driscoll, Kelsey Centerville Black 133 133
76 Sub Bowler 1 Butler 129 129
77 Lowe, Hailey Marysville 63 65 128
78 Kayata, Abigail Centerville Black 111 111
79 Sub Bowler 1 Centerville Black 107 107
80 Sub Bowler 1 Troy 106 106
81 Flaviani, Marina Austintown-Fitch 91 91

Girls Total Pins: 9860 10142 9938 29940
Girls Field Ave.: 121.73 125.21 122.69 123.21


